Perfect Edge Lit
upto 200mm
Mounting Options
Surface / Recessed
 Orilla is yet another example of lens expertise , the new compact
design with a unique ability to enhance architecture, specially
designed for indoor & outdoor corridors and facade elements to give
a sharp thin out with the help of elliptical lens .

 .
 . C .
Ordering Guide Sample Ejemplo de la guía de pedido
Product Dimensions Dimensión del producto
www.avadalight.es 031
Cuthole
agugero
. H . . B .
. C
 .
Height L
altura
94mm
-
100mm
153mm
. B .
 .
H
 .
 .
C
 .
Orilla 240